
Team standings
Red Deer Fun League Fall
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 MULLIGANS 1,534 40.0 55 117 176
2 TEAM CHAOS 1,358 30.5 50 102 160
3 POCKET POUNDERS 1,296 30.5 50 92 160
4 RACK ATTACK 1,263 24.5 50 78 160
5 LONGSHOTS 1,238 23.0 50 72 160
6 PIK A STIK 1,336 23.0 55 78 176
7 CHALK & AWE 1,335 13.5 55 53 176
8 BYE NO PLAY 73 0.0 5 0 16

Team players
Red Deer Fun League Fall
BYE NO PLAY

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

9 LEANNE ? 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 AUSTIN HUTZKAL 5 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 ADALINE STEPHENSON 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 CAMERON WES 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HAYLEY STEPHENSON 3 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHALK & AWE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 JAMIE KLINE 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1707 5
8 JOHANEVEI RUANDO 7 52 8 1 0 0 0 0 1

10 KRISTEN LAMBERT 6 44 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
17 JONNY STAFFORD 8 307 40 19 0 0 0 0 5 1478 4.2
27 BRETT GLOVER 6 276 44 9 0 0 0 0 2 1446 3.6
28 DAYNA KIRTON 6 225 36 9 0 0 0 0 2 1425 3.2
29 CONNOR KIRTON 6 211 36 10 0 0 0 0 3 1421 3.1

LONGSHOTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 JARED BRASSARD 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1698 4.9
3 COLIN IVAN 9 69 8 5 0 0 0 0 4 1445 3.5
4 KEIVER WELLS 9 316 36 25 0 0 0 0 10 1516 4.5

23 DARIN DUCASSE 7 259 36 13 0 0 0 0 4 1493 4.2
25 JUSTIN PYE 7 279 40 16 0 0 0 0 4 1492 4.5
30 CAM HOLMAN 6 211 36 10 0 0 0 0 2 1356 4.6

MULLIGANS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 252 28 21 0 0 0 0 6 1679 4.3
3 RAY MORRISON 9 310 35 27 0 0 1 0 6 1640 4.5
5 KEN BLOMGREN 7 62 8 3 0 0 0 0 2
8 AARON DELEEOW 9 332 39 27 0 0 0 0 7 1581 4.5

12 DAVE KASAIMAN 8 287 35 22 0 0 0 0 6
14 VITO SALITA 8 246 31 17 0 0 0 0 6 1550 4.4

PIK A STIK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

13 JO ANN CURTIS 8 291 36 21 0 0 0 0 5 1478 4.6
20 MICHELLE CURTIS 7 323 44 17 0 0 0 0 4 1506 4.6
21 LYNN POCKETT 7 176 24 12 0 0 0 0 5 1517 4.3
22 SHARON BADRY 7 234 32 13 0 0 0 0 4 1521 4.6
24 MAXINE BROWN 7 281 40 15 0 0 1 0 5 1422 4.3
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Team players
Red Deer Fun League Fall
POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

6 RYLEY PHILLIPS 7 29 4 2 0 0 0 0 1
7 LOGAN BROWN 7 107 16 4 0 0 0 0 1
9 BLAINE RAYMER 9 340 40 27 0 0 4 1 6 1604 5

10 TRISTAN HERNANDEZ 8 302 36 22 0 0 0 0 8 1508 4
11 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 300 36 23 0 0 0 0 7 1577 5
19 JAMES BADS 8 210 28 14 0 0 0 0 4 1523 3

RACK ATTACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 BILL WALL 10 291 30 28 1 0 0 0 22 1697 3.3
5 KEN BLOMGREN 7 26 4 2 0 0 0 0 2

16 GORD SOLOVEOFF 8 263 34 16 0 0 0 0 4 1491 3.2
18 SUSAN SOLOVEOFF 8 278 37 19 0 0 0 0 4 1527 3.2
26 CHRISTINE NIMMO 7 190 29 6 0 0 0 0 2
31 MICHELLE SPACKMAN 6 149 26 7 0 0 0 0 2

TEAM CHAOS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

4 DAWN MORISSEAU 8 33 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1603 4.7
5 KRISTIN BRUCE 9 346 40 26 0 0 0 0 6 1590 4.8
6 DAVE DELANE 9 343 40 28 0 0 0 0 6 1581 4.7
7 ROD SARGENT 9 307 36 22 0 0 0 0 6 1587 4.8

15 JOHN BREEN 8 316 40 23 0 0 0 0 10 1483 4.8
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Player standings
Red Deer Fun League Fall

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 BILL WALL 10 291 30 28 1 0 22 0
2 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 252 28 21 0 0 6 0
3 RAY MORRISON 9 310 35 27 0 0 6 1
4 KEIVER WELLS 9 316 36 25 0 0 10 0
5 KRISTIN BRUCE 9 346 40 26 0 0 6 0
6 DAVE DELANE 9 343 40 28 0 0 6 0
7 ROD SARGENT 9 307 36 22 0 0 6 0
8 AARON DELEEOW 9 332 39 27 0 0 7 0
9 BLAINE RAYMER 9 340 40 27 0 0 6 4

10 TRISTAN HERNANDEZ 8 302 36 22 0 0 8 0
11 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 300 36 23 0 0 7 0
12 DAVE KASAIMAN 8 287 35 22 0 0 6 0
13 JO ANN CURTIS 8 291 36 21 0 0 5 0
14 VITO SALITA 8 246 31 17 0 0 6 0
15 JOHN BREEN 8 316 40 23 0 0 10 0
16 GORD SOLOVEOFF 8 263 34 16 0 0 4 0
17 JONNY STAFFORD 8 307 40 19 0 0 5 0
18 SUSAN SOLOVEOFF 8 278 37 19 0 0 4 0
19 JAMES BADS 8 210 28 14 0 0 4 0
20 MICHELLE CURTIS 7 323 44 17 0 0 4 0
21 LYNN POCKETT 7 176 24 12 0 0 5 0
22 SHARON BADRY 7 234 32 13 0 0 4 0
23 DARIN DUCASSE 7 259 36 13 0 0 4 0
24 MAXINE BROWN 7 281 40 15 0 0 5 1
25 JUSTIN PYE 7 279 40 16 0 0 4 0
26 CHRISTINE NIMMO 7 190 29 6 0 0 2 0
27 BRETT GLOVER 6 276 44 9 0 0 2 0
28 DAYNA KIRTON 6 225 36 9 0 0 2 0
29 CONNOR KIRTON 6 211 36 10 0 0 3 0
30 CAM HOLMAN 6 211 36 10 0 0 2 0
31 MICHELLE SPACKMAN 6 149 26 7 0 0 2 0

1 JAMIE KLINE S 10 40 4 4 0 0 4 0
2 JARED BRASSARD S 9 36 4 3 0 0 2 0
3 COLIN IVAN S 9 69 8 5 0 0 4 0
4 DAWN MORISSEAU S 8 33 4 3 0 0 3 0
5 KEN BLOMGREN S 7 88 12 5 0 0 2 0
6 RYLEY PHILLIPS S 7 29 4 2 0 0 1 0
7 LOGAN BROWN S 7 107 16 4 0 0 1 0
8 JOHANEVEI RUANDO S 7 52 8 1 0 0 1 0
9 LEANNE ? S 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 KRISTEN LAMBERT S 6 44 8 1 0 0 1 0
11 AUSTIN HUTZKAL S 5 16 3 0 0 0 0 0
12 ADALINE STEPHENSON S 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
13 CAMERON WES S 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
14 HAYLEY STEPHENSON S 3 13 4 0 0 0 0 0
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